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(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

Sunday, March 1, Sunday Worship Schedule, Winter Bible 

Study 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 2, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m.  

Wednesday, March 4, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Thursday, March 5, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m.  

Sunday, March 8, Sunday Worship Schedule, Daylight    

Savings Time Begins—Spring Forward!  Winter Bible Study, 

6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 11, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Saturday, March 14, Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m. 

Sunday, March 15, Sunday Worship Schedule, Grab and Go 

Lunch at Noon, Winter Bible Study, 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 17, Food Ministry, Noon 12:00 p.m. 

  Wednesday, March 18, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Sunday, March 22, Sunday Worship Schedule, Winter Bible 

Study, 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 25, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, March 29, Sunday Worship Schedule,             

Lord’s Supper during morning worship 

        

     

     

Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

 Wednesday Worship Schedule  

6:30 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  
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07  Katie Avera 

12  Kelley Jones 

14  David M. Young 

15 Tom Gregory  

16 Terri Bouten 

17  Angela Sergent 

18 Joyce Wilson 

19 Lucas Jones 

20 Kim McPhetridge 

21 Neil McPhetridge 

26 Aileen Woodyard 

28 Tatum Johnson 

29  Raylee Avera 

      David Gilliam 

 

Happy Anniversary 

12 David & Debbie             
Gilliam 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864-9366 

 

 

 

 

 Nursery Volunteers   

  Newborn to age 2 

Children’s Church 

Pre-K   - K 

Children’s Church 

Grades 1-2 

             11:00 a.m.               11:10 a.m.           11:10 a.m. 

March 1 Alicia Jones Kacy Hall Kristy Hampton 

March 8 Angela Sergent Katie Avera  Alana Hacker 

March 15 Kim Gregory Jessie Cheek  Rhonda Walker 

March 22 Jessica Rice Amanda Carnes Beth Brummett 

March 29  Lisa Jones Katie Avera  Katie Avera  

Wednesdays  7 pm  

Youth Building  

grades 6-12  


